SIDHP-FD2818F Series
High Current Power Inductor
28.0mm x 19.7mm x 18.5mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

D.C.R. (mΩ)
Typical
Part Numbering Guide
Features Applications
±20%
±20%
±20%
Tolerance
SIDHP-FD2818F-100M
SIDHP-FD2818F-150M
30.0
30.0
2.58
2.58
10.0
15.0
33.02.15
2.15 24.0
±20%
±20%
SIDHP-FD2818F-220M 30.02.5822.0 15.02.15±20%
Saturation Current vs Temperature Rise Current Curve
SIDHP-FD2818F-3R3M SIDHP-FD2818F-4R7M
SIDHP-FD2818F-220M
SIDHP-FD2818F-6R8M
SIDHP-FD2818F-330MSIDHP-FD2818F-150M
•	 All Data is tested based on 25°C ambient temperature.
•	 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.1V.
•	 Saturation current: The actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 30% of its initial value.
•	 Temperature rise current: The actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is ΔT40°C (Ta=25°C).
SIDHP-FD2818F-100M
SIDHP-FD2818F-330M 30.02.5833.0 10.52.15±20%
SIDHP-FD2818F Series
High Current Power Inductor
28.0mm x 19.7mm x 18.5mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject